
Specification 

HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

HYUNDAI 

HYCH7070E-2 

WOOD CHIPPER 

The HYCH7070E-2 is a powerful wood chip

per and shredder from Hyundai. Don't be 

fooled by its compact size - you won't need to 

compromise on chipping capacity, as this 

chipper can handle branches with diameters 

up to 7cm! 

2880 

RPM 
7hp 

Power 
75kg 

Weight 
212cc 

Engine 

- - - - -

Model 
Start Method 
Chipping Capacity (mm) 
Engine Size (cc) 
Disc Speed (RPM) 
Gross Weight (kg) 
Rated Power (hp) 
Fuel Type 

HYCH7070E-2 

Electric or Recoil 
70 

212 

2880 

82 

7 
Petrol 

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 111Ox540x1700 

Net Weight (kg) _________ 75 


