HYUNDA POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HYCH7070E-2

WOOD CHIPPER

The HYCH7070E-2 is a powerful wood chipper and shredder from Hyundai. Don't be fooled by its compact size - you won't need to compromise on chipping capacity, as this chipper can handle branches with diameters up to 7cm!









Specification

Model	HYCH7070E-2
Start Method	Electric or Recoil
Chipping Capacity (mm)	70
Engine Size (cc)	212
Disc Speed (RPM)	2880
Gross Weight (kg)	82
Rated Power (hp)	7
Fuel Type	Petrol
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mn	n) 1110x540x1700
Net Weight (kg)	75

